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Investment Gains
One of the major benefits of investing in the stock market is that
investors get the chance to earn more money. Over time, if the stock

market rises in value, the prices of a particular stock can rise or
_fall

Smooth and Continuous Transactions
En investor who buys a particular company's stock essentially means getting an ownership stake in that specific
company. Thus, it will give the investors a feeling of ownership after purchasing stocks
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ZAHRA NETWORK

VISION

V’s/o,,

R vision often includes the belief that financial markets should be fair and accessible to
all investors, allowing them to participate and potentially earn a reasonable return on their
Investments.
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ZAHRA NETWORK

MISS5ION

C

Financial Empowerment Equipping individuals with the knowledge and skills necessary to navigate the
complexities of the stock market and achieve their financial goals.

www.zahranetwork.org
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) SERVICE

ZAHRA NETWORK

I. Trading Services
. Mobile Trading Apps User-friendly apps for real-time
trading.

2. Rutomation
Rlgorithmic Trading Rutomated trading strategies Or
, _ real time updates on stock performance

. 3. Market Data and Analytics
% Real-Time Market Data Up-to-date information on
stock prices and indices.

www.zahranetwork.org
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ZAHRA NETWORK FIINANCIAL ANALYSIS SKILLS

OUR

ECONOMIC AND GLOBAL AWARENESS

TECHNOLOGICAL

.zahranetwork.org
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ZAHRA NETWORK
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DEFAULT 1% FOR ALL PACKAGES

PACKAGE

$51-100

$101-500

$501-2000

$2001-5000

$5000-Above

PERCENTAGE

CRITIRA RANKS

ROOKIE

($50*5 PKG) PRO

($100*5 PKG) MASTER

($500*5 PKG) CHAMPION

($2000*5 PKG) LEGEND

SALARY

$50/-
$250/-

$1000/-

$2500/-

www.zahranetwork.org
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PACKAGE PERCENTAGE RANKS SALARY

ZAHRA NETWORK V. SN

All Payout up To 2X
$51-100 1% ROOKIE

www.zahranetwork.org
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ZAHRA NETWORK

PACKAGE PERCENTAGE RANKS SALARY

FOR 2% 5 SOPNSER OF $50 PACKAGE

$101-500 1% PRO

10 Active Member from (2 To10) Level

You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded
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ZAHRA NETWORK

PACKAGE PERCENTAGE | RANKS SALARY
FOR 3% 5 SOPNSER OF $100 PACKAGE

$501-2000 1% MASTER $250/- 10 Active Member from (2 To 10) Level
A‘
You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded
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ZAHRA NETWORK

PACKAGE PERCENTAGE RANKS SALARY

FOR 4% 5 SOPNSER OF $500 PACKAG

$2001-5000 1% CHAMPION  $41000/-

10 Active Member from (2 To10) Level

You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded

www.zahranetwork.org
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ZAHRA NETWORK

PACKAGE PERCENTAGE | RANKS SALARY
FOR 5% 5 SOPNSER OF $2000 PACKAGE

LEGEND -
$2500/ 10 Active Member from (2 To10) Level

You will recelve a salary only after your rank is upgraded
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~- =VEL DAVOLS
ZAHRA NETWORK s i A i Al
LEVEL PERCENTAGE

ALL LEVEL
PAYOUT ON ROI

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
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ZAHRA NETWORK TERMS AND CONDITION

*1 One Direct Is Required Per Level.

*2 The salary will be received 30 days after the date of achievement.
*3 The minimum withdrawal limit is $5. \

*4 The withdrawn amount will be credited to your account within 24 hours.

*5 There is a 10% charge on all withdrawals.

*6 You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded.

*7 10 Active Member from (2 To 10 ) Level.

www.zahranetwork.org
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SALARY

You will receive a salary only after your rank
is upgraded.

RANKS SALARY

ROOKIE

PRO

$50/-
$250/-
$1000/-
$2500/-

MASTER

CHAMPION

LEGEND

www.zahranetwork.org
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