

WELCOME TO ZAHRA NETWORK











ABOUT US

ZAHRA NETWORK



Investment Gains One of the major benefits of investing in the stock market is that investors get the chance to earn more money. Over time, if the stock market rises in value, the prices of a particular stock can rise or fall

Smooth and Continuous Transactions

An investor who buys a particular company's stock essentially means getting an ownership stake in that specific company. Thus, it will give the investors a feeling of ownership after purchasing stocks



WORK





A vision often includes the belief that financial markets should be fair and accessible to all investors, allowing them to participate and potentially earn a reasonable return on their investments.

Vision



MISSION





Financial Empowerment Equipping individuals with the knowledge and skills necessary to navigate the complexities of the stock market and achieve their financial goals.









Trading Services
Mobile Trading Apps User-friendly apps for real-time trading.

2. Automation Algorithmic Trading Automated trading strategies Or real-time updates on stock performance

3. Market Data and Analytics Real-Time Market Data Up-to-date information on stock prices and indices.



MARKET RESEARCH

FIINANCIAL ANALYSIS SKILLS

ECONOMIC AND GLOBAL AWARENESS

TECHNOLOGICAL







DEFAULT 1% FOR ALL PACKAGES

PACKAGE	PERCENTAGE	CRITIRA	RANKS
\$51-100	1%		ROOKIE
\$101-500	2%	(\$50*5 PKG)	PRO
\$501-2000	3%	(\$100*5 PKG)	MASTER
\$2001-5000	4%	(\$500*5 PKG)	CHAMPION
\$5000-Above	5%	(\$2000*5 PKG)	LEGEND

SALARY \$50/-\$250/-N \$1000/-

\$2500/-





PACKAGE 1

PACKAGE	PERCENTAGE	RANKS	SALARY
\$51-100	1%	ROOKIE	-



NOTE All Payout up To 2X





PACKAGE 2

PACKAGE	PERCENTAGE	RANKS	SALARY	
				FOR 2% 5
\$101-500	1%	PRO	\$50/-	10 Active

You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded

\$50



5 SOPNSER OF \$50 PACKAGE

e Member from (2 To 10) Level





PACKAGE 3

PACKAGE	PERCENTAGE	RANKS	SALARY	FOR 3%
\$501-2000	1%	MASTER	\$250/-	10 Activ

You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded

\$100





5 SOPNSER OF \$100 PACKAGE ve Member from (2 To 10) Level





PACKAGE 4

PACKAGE	PERCENTAGE	RANKS	SALARY	* NOTE FOR 4% 5
\$2001-5000	1%	CHAMPION	\$1000/-	10 Active

You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded

\$500



5 SOPNSER OF \$500 PACKAGE

e Member from (2 To 10) Level

\$500



PACKAGE 5

PACKAGE	PERCENTAGE	RANKS	SALARY	*NOTE FOR 5%
\$5000- Above	1%	LEGEND	\$2500/-	10 Activ

You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded



\$2000

\$2000

% 5 SOPNSER OF \$2000 PACKAGE

ve Member from (2 To 10) Level

\$2000

\$2000

\$5000

\$2000



ALL LEVEL PAYOUT ON ROI

EVEL	PERCI
1	1
2	8
3	7
4	6
5	4
6	4
7	3
8	3
9	2
10	2

LEVEL PAYOUT

ENTAGE

)%	
%	
%	
%	
%	
%	
%	
%	
%	
%	

*NOTE All Payout up To 2X



TERMS AND CONDITION ZAHRA NETWORK

*1 One Direct Is Required Per Level.

*2 The salary will be received 30 days after the date of achievement.

*3 The minimum withdrawal limit is \$5.

*4 The withdrawn amount will be credited to your account within 24 hours.

*5 There is a 10% charge on all withdrawals.

*6 You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded.

*7 10 Active Member from (2 To 10) Level.







You will receive a salary only after your rank is upgraded.

	RANKS	SALARY
	ROOKIE	-
	PRO	\$50/-
	MASTER	\$250/-
	CHAMPION	\$1000/-
	LEGEND	\$2500/-







